CENTRAL WAREHOUSING COR	PURATION	
CFS - Logistics Park		
GENERAL TARIFF		
w.e.f. 01.07.2024		
Up to 31.03.2025		Y MARKET TO
IMPORT OPERATION		
H & T	20 FT	40 FT
NON-DPD		
Loaded Delivery (Factory Destuffing)		
Transportation of Loaded Container from JNPCT / GTI / NSICT Stacking in CFS Yard, Grounding of Container for custom examon Party's Vehicle		
For Dry Van / Open Top (In-Gauge) Containers	20 FT	40 FT
Upto 25 MT	10500	16500
Above 25 MT	12800	21500
For Out-of-Gauge (OOG) Cargo on FR/OT Containers Including Crane Charges	20 FT	40 FT
Upto 25 MT	15500	25200
Above 25 MT	17500	30500
Usage of Low Bed Trailer will be Charged Extra as per Tariff		
For Reefers Containers to be transported on a Genset mounted vehicle	20 FT	40 PT
Upto 25 MT	14800	24200
Above 25 MT	16300	29200
Above 25 MT	16300	29200
Above 25 MT Handling Charges for Tank Container	16300 4500	9000
Handling Charges for Tank Container		
Handling Charges for Tank Container Destuffed Delivery (Dock Destuffing)	4500	9000
Handling Charges for Tank Container Destuffed Delivery (Dock Destuffing) Transportation of Loaded Container from JNPCT / GTI / NSICT	4500 T / NSIGT / BMCT	9000 PL to CLP,
Handling Charges for Tank Container Destuffed Delivery (Dock Destuffing) Transportation of Loaded Container from JNPCT / GTI / NSICT Stacking in CFS Yard, Grounding of Container for custom exam	4500 7 / NSIGT / BMCT ination and Stacki	9000 TPL to CLP, ng the Empty
Handling Charges for Tank Container Destuffed Delivery (Dock Destuffing) Transportation of Loaded Container from JNPCT / GTI / NSICT Stacking in CFS Yard, Grounding of Container for custom exam container at CLP Yard. (Repositioning of Empty Container to Li	4500 7 / NSIGT / BMCT ination and Stacki	9000 TPL to CLP, ng the Empty
Handling Charges for Tank Container Destuffed Delivery (Dock Destuffing) Transportation of Loaded Container from JNPCT / GTI / NSICT Stacking in CFS Yard, Grounding of Container for custom exam container at CLP Yard. (Repositioning of Empty Container to Li Empty Yard will be additionally applied)	4500 7 / NSIGT / BMCT ination and Stackiner Depot & Off I	9000 FPL to CLP, ng the Empty Loading Charges
Handling Charges for Tank Container Destuffed Delivery (Dock Destuffing) Transportation of Loaded Container from JNPCT / GTI / NSICT Stacking in CFS Yard, Grounding of Container for custom exam container at CLP Yard. (Repositioning of Empty Container to Li Empty Yard will be additionally applied) For Dry Van / Open Top (In-Gauge) Containers	4500 // NSIGT / BMCT ination and Stackiner Depot & Off I	9000 FPL to CLP, ng the Empty Loading Charges
Handling Charges for Tank Container Destuffed Delivery (Dock Destuffing) Transportation of Loaded Container from JNPCT / GTI / NSICT Stacking in CFS Yard, Grounding of Container for custom exam container at CLP Yard. (Repositioning of Empty Container to Li Empty Yard will be additionally applied) For Dry Van / Open Top (In-Gauge) Containers Upto 25 MT	4500 7 / NSIGT / BMCT ination and Stacki ner Depot & Off I 20 FT 12500	9000 FPL to CLP, Ing the Empty Loading Charges 40 FT 18600
Handling Charges for Tank Container Destuffed Delivery (Dock Destuffing) Transportation of Loaded Container from JNPCT / GTI / NSICT Stacking in CFS Yard, Grounding of Container for custom exam container at CLP Yard. (Repositioning of Empty Container to Li Empty Yard will be additionally applied) For Dry Van / Open Top (In-Gauge) Containers Upto 25 MT Above 25 MT	4500 T / NSIGT / BMCT ination and Stacki ner Depot & Off I 20 FT 12500 14800	9000 TPL to CLP, ing the Empty Loading Charges 40 FT 18600 23600
Handling Charges for Tank Container Destuffed Delivery (Dock Destuffing) Transportation of Loaded Container from JNPCT / GTI / NSICT Stacking in CFS Yard, Grounding of Container for custom exam container at CLP Yard. (Repositioning of Empty Container to Li Empty Yard will be additionally applied) For Dry Van / Open Top (In-Gauge) Containers Upto 25 MT	4500 7 / NSIGT / BMCT ination and Stacki ner Depot & Off I 20 FT 12500	9000 TPL to CLP, ing the Empty Loading Charges 40 FT 18600 23600
Handling Charges for Tank Container Destuffed Delivery (Dock Destuffing) Transportation of Loaded Container from JNPCT / GTI / NSICT Stacking in CFS Yard, Grounding of Container for custom exam container at CLP Yard. (Repositioning of Empty Container to Li Empty Yard will be additionally applied) For Dry Van / Open Top (In-Gauge) Containers Upto 25 MT Above 25 MT Usage of Heavy Fork Lift/Crane/Hydra if Required For Out-of-Gauge (OOG) Cargo on Flat Rack/Open Top	4500 T / NSIGT / BMCT ination and Stacki ner Depot & Off I 20 FT 12500 14800	9000 TPL to CLP, ing the Empty Loading Charges 40 FT 18600 23600
Handling Charges for Tank Container Destuffed Delivery (Dock Destuffing) Transportation of Loaded Container from JNPCT / GTI / NSICT Stacking in CFS Yard, Grounding of Container for custom exam container at CLP Yard. (Repositioning of Empty Container to Li Empty Yard will be additionally applied) For Dry Van / Open Top (In-Gauge) Containers Upto 25 MT Above 25 MT	4500 T / NSIGT / BMCT ination and Stacki ner Depot & Off I 20 FT 12500 14800 As per Tariff	9000 FPL to CLP, ing the Empty coading Charges 40 FT 18600 23600 As per Tariff
Handling Charges for Tank Container Destuffed Delivery (Dock Destuffing) Transportation of Loaded Container from JNPCT / GTI / NSICT Stacking in CFS Yard, Grounding of Container for custom exam container at CLP Yard. (Repositioning of Empty Container to Li Empty Yard will be additionally applied) For Dry Van / Open Top (In-Gauge) Containers Upto 25 MT Above 25 MT Usage of Heavy Fork Lift/Crane/Hydra if Required For Out-of-Gauge (OOG) Cargo on Flat Rack/Open Top Containers	4500 T / NSIGT / BMCT ination and Stacki ner Depot & Off I 20 FT 12500 14800 As per Tariff 20 FT	9000 FPL to CLP, ng the Empty Loading Charges 40 FT 18600 23600 As per Tariff
Handling Charges for Tank Container Destuffed Delivery (Dock Destuffing) Transportation of Loaded Container from JNPCT / GTI / NSICT Stacking in CFS Yard, Grounding of Container for custom exam container at CLP Yard. (Repositioning of Empty Container to Li Empty Yard will be additionally applied) For Dry Van / Open Top (In-Gauge) Containers Upto 25 MT Above 25 MT Usage of Heavy Fork Lift/Crane/Hydra if Required For Out-of-Gauge (OOG) Cargo on Flat Rack/Open Top Containers Upto 25 MT	4500 T / NSIGT / BMCT ination and Stackiner Depot & Off I 20 FT 12500 14800 As per Tariff 20 FT 15000	9000 FPL to CLP, ng the Empty Loading Charges 40 FT 18600 23600 As per Tariff 40 FT 26600
Handling Charges for Tank Container Destuffed Delivery (Dock Destuffing) Transportation of Loaded Container from JNPCT / GTI / NSICT Stacking in CFS Yard, Grounding of Container for custom exam container at CLP Yard. (Repositioning of Empty Container to Li Empty Yard will be additionally applied) For Dry Van / Open Top (In-Gauge) Containers Upto 25 MT Above 25 MT Usage of Heavy Fork Lift/Crane/Hydra if Required For Out-of-Gauge (OOG) Cargo on Flat Rack/Open Top Containers Upto 25 MT Above 25 MT Above 25 MT	4500 T / NSIGT / BMCT ination and Stackiner Depot & Off I 20 FT 12500 14800 As per Tariff 20 FT 15000	9000 FPL to CLP, ng the Empty Loading Charges 40 FT 18600 23600 As per Tariff 40 FT 26600
Handling Charges for Tank Container Destuffed Delivery (Dock Destuffing) Transportation of Loaded Container from JNPCT / GTI / NSICT Stacking in CFS Yard, Grounding of Container for custom exam container at CLP Yard. (Repositioning of Empty Container to Li Empty Yard will be additionally applied) For Dry Van / Open Top (In-Gauge) Containers Upto 25 MT Above 25 MT Usage of Heavy Fork Lift/Crane/Hydra if Required For Out-of-Gauge (OOG) Cargo on Flat Rack/Open Top Containers Upto 25 MT Above 25 MT Above 25 MT Usage of Heavy Fork Lift/Crane/Hydra if Required Usage of Heavy Fork Lift/Crane/Hydra if Required	4500 T / NSIGT / BMCT ination and Stackiner Depot & Off I 20 FT 12500 14800 As per Tariff 20 FT 15000	9000 FPL to CLP, ng the Empty Loading Charges 40 FT 18600 23600 As per Tariff 40 FT 26600
Handling Charges for Tank Container Destuffed Delivery (Dock Destuffing) Transportation of Loaded Container from JNPCT / GTI / NSICT Stacking in CFS Yard, Grounding of Container for custom exam container at CLP Yard. (Repositioning of Empty Container to Li Empty Yard will be additionally applied) For Dry Van / Open Top (In-Gauge) Containers Upto 25 MT Above 25 MT Usage of Heavy Fork Lift/Crane/Hydra if Required For Out-of-Gauge (OOG) Cargo on Flat Rack/Open Top Containers Upto 25 MT Above 25 MT Usage of Heavy Fork Lift/Crane/Hydra if Required Usage of Heavy Fork Lift/Crane/Hydra if Required Usage of Heavy Fork Lift/Crane/Hydra if Required Usage of Low Bed Trailer will be Charged Extra as per Tariff For Reefers Containers to be transported on a Genset mounted	4500 T / NSIGT / BMCT ination and Stackiner Depot & Off I 20 FT 12500 14800 As per Tariff 20 FT 15000	9000 FPL to CLP, ng the Empty Loading Charges 40 FT 18600 23600 As per Tariff 40 FT 26600
Handling Charges for Tank Container Destuffed Delivery (Dock Destuffing) Transportation of Loaded Container from JNPCT / GTI / NSICT Stacking in CFS Yard, Grounding of Container for custom exam container at CLP Yard. (Repositioning of Empty Container to Li Empty Yard will be additionally applied) For Dry Van / Open Top (In-Gauge) Containers Upto 25 MT Above 25 MT Usage of Heavy Fork Lift/Crane/Hydra if Required For Out-of-Gauge (OOG) Cargo on Flat Rack/Open Top Containers Upto 25 MT Above 25 MT Usage of Heavy Fork Lift/Crane/Hydra if Required Usage of Heavy Fork Lift/Crane/Hydra if Required Usage of Heavy Fork Lift/Crane/Hydra if Required Usage of Low Bed Trailer will be Charged Extra as per Tariff For Reefers Containers to be transported on a Genset mounted vehicle	4500 T / NSIGT / BMCT ination and Stackiner Depot & Off I 20 FT 12500 14800 As per Tariff 20 FT 15000 17500	9000 FPL to CLP, ng the Empty Loading Charges 40 FT 18600 23600 As per Tariff 40 FT 26600 31600
Handling Charges for Tank Container Destuffed Delivery (Dock Destuffing) Transportation of Loaded Container from JNPCT / GTI / NSICT Stacking in CFS Yard, Grounding of Container for custom exam container at CLP Yard. (Repositioning of Empty Container to Li Empty Yard will be additionally applied) For Dry Van / Open Top (In-Gauge) Containers Upto 25 MT Above 25 MT Usage of Heavy Fork Lift/Crane/Hydra if Required For Out-of-Gauge (OOG) Cargo on Flat Rack/Open Top Containers Upto 25 MT Above 25 MT Usage of Heavy Fork Lift/Crane/Hydra if Required Usage of Heavy Fork Lift/Crane/Hydra if Required Usage of Low Bed Trailer will be Charged Extra as per Tariff For Reefers Containers to be transported on a Genset mounted vehicle Upto 25 MT	4500 T / NSIGT / BMCT ination and Stackiner Depot & Off I 20 FT 12500 14800 As per Tariff 20 FT 15000 17500	9000 FPL to CLP, ng the Empty Loading Charges 40 FT 18600 23600 As per Tariff 40 FT 26600 31600
Handling Charges for Tank Container Destuffed Delivery (Dock Destuffing) Transportation of Loaded Container from JNPCT / GTI / NSICT Stacking in CFS Yard, Grounding of Container for custom exam container at CLP Yard. (Repositioning of Empty Container to Li Empty Yard will be additionally applied) For Dry Van / Open Top (In-Gauge) Containers Upto 25 MT Above 25 MT Usage of Heavy Fork Lift/Crane/Hydra if Required For Out-of-Gauge (OOG) Cargo on Flat Rack/Open Top Containers Upto 25 MT Above 25 MT Usage of Heavy Fork Lift/Crane/Hydra if Required Usage of Heavy Fork Lift/Crane/Hydra if Required Usage of Low Bed Trailer will be Charged Extra as per Tariff For Reefers Containers to be transported on a Genset mounted vehicle Upto 25 MT Above 25 MT	4500 T / NSIGT / BMCT ination and Stackiner Depot & Off I 20 FT 12500 14800 As per Tariff 20 FT 15000 17500	9000 FPL to CLP, ng the Empty Loading Charges 40 FT 18600 23600 As per Tariff 40 FT 26600 31600
Handling Charges for Tank Container Destuffed Delivery (Dock Destuffing) Transportation of Loaded Container from JNPCT / GTI / NSICT Stacking in CFS Yard, Grounding of Container for custom exam container at CLP Yard. (Repositioning of Empty Container to Li Empty Yard will be additionally applied) For Dry Van / Open Top (In-Gauge) Containers Upto 25 MT Above 25 MT Usage of Heavy Fork Lift/Crane/Hydra if Required For Out-of-Gauge (OOG) Cargo on Flat Rack/Open Top Containers Upto 25 MT Above 25 MT Usage of Heavy Fork Lift/Crane/Hydra if Required Usage of Heavy Fork Lift/Crane/Hydra if Required Usage of Low Bed Trailer will be Charged Extra as per Tariff For Reefers Containers to be transported on a Genset mounted vehicle Upto 25 MT Above 25 MT Above 25 MT DPD	4500 T / NSIGT / BMCT ination and Stackiner Depot & Off I 20 FT 12500 14800 As per Tariff 20 FT 15000 17500 20 FT 15000 17500	9000 FPL to CLP, ng the Empty Loading Charges 40 FT 18600 23600 As per Tariff 40 FT 26600 31600
Handling Charges for Tank Container Destuffed Delivery (Dock Destuffing) Transportation of Loaded Container from JNPCT / GTI / NSICT Stacking in CFS Yard, Grounding of Container for custom exam container at CLP Yard. (Repositioning of Empty Container to Li Empty Yard will be additionally applied) For Dry Van / Open Top (In-Gauge) Containers Upto 25 MT Above 25 MT Usage of Heavy Fork Lift/Crane/Hydra if Required For Out-of-Gauge (OOG) Cargo on Flat Rack/Open Top Containers Upto 25 MT Above 25 MT Usage of Heavy Fork Lift/Crane/Hydra if Required Usage of Heavy Fork Lift/Crane/Hydra if Required Usage of Low Bed Trailer will be Charged Extra as per Tariff For Reefers Containers to be transported on a Genset mounted vehicle Upto 25 MT Above 25 MT DPD DPD Containers - Loaded Delivery (Factory Destuffing)	4500 T / NSIGT / BMCT ination and Stackiner Depot & Off I 20 FT 12500 14800 As per Tariff 20 FT 15000 17500 20 FT 17500 18500	9000 PPL to CLP, ng the Empty Loading Charges 40 FT 18600 23600 As per Tariff 40 FT 26600 31600 40 FT 26600 31600
Handling Charges for Tank Container Destuffed Delivery (Dock Destuffing) Transportation of Loaded Container from JNPCT / GTI / NSICT Stacking in CFS Yard, Grounding of Container for custom exam container at CLP Yard. (Repositioning of Empty Container to Li Empty Yard will be additionally applied) For Dry Van / Open Top (In-Gauge) Containers Upto 25 MT Above 25 MT Usage of Heavy Fork Lift/Crane/Hydra if Required For Out-of-Gauge (OOG) Cargo on Flat Rack/Open Top Containers Upto 25 MT Above 25 MT Usage of Heavy Fork Lift/Crane/Hydra if Required Usage of Heavy Fork Lift/Crane/Hydra if Required Usage of Low Bed Trailer will be Charged Extra as per Tariff For Reefers Containers to be transported on a Genset mounted vehicle Upto 25 MT Above 25 MT DPD DPD Containers - Loaded Delivery (Factory Destuffing) Transportation of Loaded Container from JNPCT / GTI / NSICT	4500 T / NSIGT / BMCT ination and Stackiner Depot & Off I 20 FT 12500 14800 As per Tariff 20 FT 15000 17500 20 FT 17500 18500 20 FT 7 / NSIGT / BMCT	9000 PPL to CLP, ng the Empty Loading Charges 40 FT 18600 23600 As per Tariff 40 FT 26600 31600 40 FT 26600 31600
Handling Charges for Tank Container Destuffed Delivery (Dock Destuffing) Transportation of Loaded Container from JNPCT / GTI / NSICT Stacking in CFS Yard, Grounding of Container for custom exam container at CLP Yard. (Repositioning of Empty Container to Li Empty Yard will be additionally applied) For Dry Van / Open Top (In-Gauge) Containers Upto 25 MT Above 25 MT Usage of Heavy Fork Lift/Crane/Hydra if Required For Out-of-Gauge (OOG) Cargo on Flat Rack/Open Top Containers Upto 25 MT Usage of Heavy Fork Lift/Crane/Hydra if Required Usage of Heavy Fork Lift/Crane/Hydra if Required Usage of Low Bed Trailer will be Charged Extra as per Tariff For Reefers Containers to be transported on a Genset mounted vehicle Upto 25 MT Above 25 MT DPD DPD Containers - Loaded Delivery (Factory Destuffing)	4500 T / NSIGT / BMCT ination and Stackiner Depot & Off I 20 FT 12500 14800 As per Tariff 20 FT 15000 17500 20 FT 17500 18500 20 FT 7 / NSIGT / BMCT	9000 PPL to CLP, ng the Empty Loading Charges 40 FT 18600 23600 As per Tariff 40 FT 26600 31600 40 FT 26600 31600

BAI - 400

CENTRAL WAREHOUSING COL		
CFS - Logistics Park		
GENERAL TARIFF		- Augs
w.e.f. 01.07.2024		
Up to 31.03.2025		
DPD Containers Destuffed Delivery (Dock Destuffing)	20 FT	40 FT
Transportation of Loaded Container from JNPCT / GTI / NSICT		
CFS Yard, and Stacking the Empty container at CLP Yard. (Repo		ty Container to Liner
Depot & Off Loading Charges of Empty Yard will be additionally	applied).	10
1		
For Dry Van / Open Top Containers (In-Gauge)	9000	12500
Hazardous Charges (Additional If Applicable)		
Hazardous Charges For FCL Containers	4500	Rs. Per TEU
Hazardous Charges For LCL Cargo	3000	Rs. Per w/m
Delivery Charges (FCL/LCL)		
Loading of Cargo to Party's vehicle using Labour and/or 3MT	120	Rs. Per MT
Fork Lift(FCL/LCL)	120	KS. FEI WIT
Minimum Billing for 5MT	600	Rs. Minimum
(Additional charges will be levied for usage of Heavy Fork Lift/Cr		
Forklift Charges - LCL	1500	Rs. Per w/m
Customs Examination		
Destuffing & Re-stuffing of the cargo from/to Import Container, it	f carried out as pe	er the Custom
Examination order or on request of Consignees/Lines.		
Custom Examination Order - Upto 25%	1500	Rs. per TEU
Custom Examination Order - Above 25%	3000	Rs. per TEU
		742
Scanning Related Charges -	(0	
(In case containers are selected by customs for scanning)	20 FT	40 FT
H&T For FCL container Scanning	3500	4500
H&T For FCL container Re-Scanning	5000	7500
H&T For LCL containers Scanning	1000	Rs. per BoE / BL

Import-Loaded Container Storage Charges	Rs. Per Container Per Day		
No of Days	20 FT	40 FT	
First 3 days	550	1100	
4 to 6 days	700	1400	
7 to 9 days	950	1900	
10 to 12 days	1350	2700	
13 to 15 days	1525	3050	
16 to 20 days	1750	3500	
21 to 30 days	2000	4000	
31 to 45 days	3000	6000	
46 to 365 Days	5000	10000	
> 365 days	10000	20000	
Note:			

1. Loaded Container Storage charges on Reefer or HAZ Cargo-Containers will be levied at 200% of the normal rate.

2. Loaded Container Storage charges on ODC containers will be leviedat 300% of the normal rate



CENTRAL WAREHOU	SING CORPOR	ATION
CFS - Log	istics Park	
GENERAL	LTARIFF	1
w.e.f. 01	.07.2024	400L
Up to 31	.03.2025	
LCL Cargo Storage Charges		
Storage charges for LCL - Normal Cargo	Rs. Per CBM/Sq. Mtrs	Minimum Charges
lst Week	300	1500
2nd Week	400	2000
ord Week	500	2500
th Week Onwards	600	3000
Minimum of 5 CBM/Sq.Mtr per item will be char	rged)	
Per CBM or Per Sq. Mtrs whichever is higher		
For Hazardous LCL the storage charges is twice t	he storage charges	for general cargo
Import- HUB Stuffing Charges	20 FT	40 FT
Stuffing Charges	2000	4000
	2000	
Bonded Cargo Charges		216.
Bond Cargo Storage Charges	100	
bollu Cargo Storage Charges	100	Rs. Per Sq. mtrs / Week
Minimum Charges will be collected for 4 weeks a	t the time of issuing	
Minimum Charges will be collected for 4 weeks a Minimum Charges will be collected for 5 Sq. mtr	t the time of issuing	
Minimum Charges will be collected for 4 weeks a	t the time of issuing	the NOC for Bonding)
Minimum Charges will be collected for 4 weeks a Minimum Charges will be collected for 5 Sq. mtr	t the time of issuing s per Item)	the NOC for Bonding) Rs. per Week Per Rs.1000
Minimum Charges will be collected for 4 weeks a Minimum Charges will be collected for 5 Sq. mtr	t the time of issuing	Rs. per Week Per Rs.1000 of Cargo assessed value+
Minimum Charges will be collected for 4 weeks a Minimum Charges will be collected for 5 Sq. mtr	t the time of issuing s per Item)	the NOC for Bonding) Rs. per Week Per Rs.1000
Minimum Charges will be collected for 4 weeks a Minimum Charges will be collected for 5 Sq. mtr Bond Insurance Charges	t the time of issuing s per Item)	Rs. per Week Per Rs.1000 of Cargo assessed value+ Custom duty
Minimum Charges will be collected for 4 weeks a Minimum Charges will be collected for 5 Sq. mtr Bond Insurance Charges n Bonding Cargo (Minimum Billing for 5MT)	t the time of issuing s per Item) 0.25	Rs. per Week Per Rs.1000 of Cargo assessed value+ Custom duty Rs. Per MT
Minimum Charges will be collected for 4 weeks a Minimum Charges will be collected for 5 Sq. mtr Bond Insurance Charges n Bonding Cargo (Minimum Billing for 5MT)	t the time of issuing s per Item)	Rs. per Week Per Rs.1000 of Cargo assessed value+ Custom duty
Minimum Charges will be collected for 4 weeks a	t the time of issuing s per Item) 0.25	Rs. per Week Per Rs.1000 of Cargo assessed value+ Custom duty Rs. Per MT
Minimum Charges will be collected for 4 weeks a Minimum Charges will be collected for 5 Sq. mtr Bond Insurance Charges In Bonding Cargo (Minimum Billing for 5MT) Ex Bonding Cargo (Minimum Billing for 5MT) Container Handling at the Time of In Bonding -	0.25	Rs. per Week Per Rs.1000 of Cargo assessed value+ Custom duty Rs. Per MT Rs. Per MT
Minimum Charges will be collected for 4 weeks a Minimum Charges will be collected for 5 Sq. mtr Bond Insurance Charges In Bonding Cargo (Minimum Billing for 5MT) Ex Bonding Cargo (Minimum Billing for 5MT) Container Handling at the Time of In Bonding - f Container is arriving Outside of CFS Container Handling at the Time of In Bonding -	0.25 120 120 20 FT	Rs. per Week Per Rs.1000 of Cargo assessed value+ Custom duty Rs. Per MT Rs. Per MT
Minimum Charges will be collected for 4 weeks a Minimum Charges will be collected for 5 Sq. mtr Bond Insurance Charges In Bonding Cargo (Minimum Billing for 5MT) Ex Bonding Cargo (Minimum Billing for 5MT) Container Handling at the Time of In Bonding - f Container is arriving Outside of CFS Container Handling at the Time of In Bonding - f Container is arriving within CFS	120 120 120 120 20 FT 1500	Rs. per Week Per Rs.1000 of Cargo assessed value+ Custom duty Rs. Per MT Rs. Per MT 40 FT 3000
Minimum Charges will be collected for 4 weeks a Minimum Charges will be collected for 5 Sq. mtr Bond Insurance Charges In Bonding Cargo (Minimum Billing for 5MT) Ex Bonding Cargo (Minimum Billing for 5MT) Container Handling at the Time of In Bonding - f Container is arriving Outside of CFS Container Handling at the Time of In Bonding - f Container is arriving within CFS	0.25 120 120 120 1500	Rs. per Week Per Rs.1000 of Cargo assessed value+ Custom duty Rs. Per MT Rs. Per MT 40 FT 3000
Minimum Charges will be collected for 4 weeks a Minimum Charges will be collected for 5 Sq. mtr Bond Insurance Charges In Bonding Cargo (Minimum Billing for 5MT) Ex Bonding Cargo (Minimum Billing for 5MT) Container Handling at the Time of In Bonding - f Container is arriving Outside of CFS Container Handling at the Time of In Bonding - f Container is arriving within CFS Energy Surcharge	120 120 120 120 20 FT 1500	Rs. per Week Per Rs.1000 of Cargo assessed value+ Custom duty Rs. Per MT Rs. Per MT 40 FT 3000
Minimum Charges will be collected for 4 weeks a Minimum Charges will be collected for 5 Sq. mtr Bond Insurance Charges In Bonding Cargo (Minimum Billing for 5MT)	120 120 120 120 20 FT 1500 2000	Rs. per Week Per Rs.1000 of Cargo assessed value+ Custom duty Rs. Per MT Rs. Per MT 40 FT 3000 4000 Per BoE



CENTRAL WAREHOUSING	G CORPORATI	ON
CFS - Logistics	Park	-right
GENERAL TA		
w.e.f. 01.07.20		
Up to 31.03.2		
Export Opera		
Carting Charges	120	Rs. Per MT
Unloading of export cargo from Truck to the Export Warehous		
s per shipping bill declarations and on production of Customs	noted Shipping Bills	
Minimum Charge Rs.600/- per Shipping Bill)	IC MILL	
Additional Charges will be levied for Usage of heavy Fork Lift	Crane/Hydra.	
HUB Carting from 20'/40' container	2500	5000
HUB Carting from CBT/Tempo	2000	2000
Shifting of cargo from one bay to another as required by the		
Shipper/Line subject to Minimum of 3 MT Cargo per	120	Rs. Per MT
Shipping Bill		1
An Administrative cost per amendment	500	Rs. Per Amendment
Measurement Charges for Measuring & Issuing Certificate	3.00	Rs. Per Package (Subject
or LCI Cargo as required by the Shipper/Line.		to Minimum Rs.50/-)
		D D CI I DI
SCMTR Service Charges	55	Rs. Per Shipping Bili
H & T		
Shifting of the nominated Empty Container to stuffing point wi	ithin the CFS, stuffin	g the cargo in the container.
and transporting the loaded container to JNPCT / GTI / NSIC		
	I / NSIGI / BVICTP	L. Port Terminals.
	I / NSIGI / BMCTP	L Port Terminals.
		L Port Terminals.
For Dry Van/Open Top (Within Gauge)	20FT 7700	
For Dry Van/Open Top (Within Gauge) Upto 12 MT	20FT	40FT
For Dry Van/Open Top (Within Gauge) Upto 12 MT Above 12 MT & Upto 23 MT	20FT 7700	40FT 13325
For Dry Van/Open Top (Within Gauge) Upto 12 MT Above 12 MT & Upto 23 MT Above 23 MT & Upto 27 MT	20FT 7700 8450	40FT 13325 14600
For Dry Van/Open Top (Within Gauge) Upto 12 MT Above 12 MT & Upto 23 MT Above 23 MT & Upto 27 MT Above 27 MT Usage of Heavy Fork Lift/Crane/Hydra if Required	20FT 7700 8450 9550	40FT 13325 14600 16050
For Dry Van/Open Top (Within Gauge) Upto 12 MT Above 12 MT & Upto 23 MT Above 23 MT & Upto 27 MT Above 27 MT Usage of Heavy Fork Lift/Crane/Hydra if Required	20FT 7700 8450 9550 11400	40FT 13325 14600 16050 19400
For Dry Van/Open Top (Within Gauge) Upto 12 MT Above 12 MT & Upto 23 MT Above 23 MT & Upto 27 MT Above 27 MT Usage of Heavy Fork Lift/Crane/Hydra if Required For Out-of-Gauge (OOG) Cargo on Flat Rack/Open Top	20FT 7700 8450 9550 11400	40FT 13325 14600 16050 19400
For Dry Van/Open Top (Within Gauge) Upto 12 MT Above 12 MT & Upto 23 MT Above 23 MT & Upto 27 MT Above 27 MT Usage of Heavy Fork Lift/Crane/Hydra if Required For Out-of-Gauge (OOG) Cargo on Flat Rack/Open Top Containers	20FT 7700 8450 9550 11400 As per Tariff	40FT 13325 14600 16050 19400 As per Tariff
For Dry Van/Open Top (Within Gauge) Upto 12 MT Above 12 MT & Upto 23 MT Above 23 MT & Upto 27 MT Above 27 MT Usage of Heavy Fork Lift/Crane/Hydra if Required For Out-of-Gauge (OOG) Cargo on Flat Rack/Open Top Containers Upto 12 MT	20FT 7700 8450 9550 11400 As per Tariff 20FT 10500	40FT 13325 14600 16050 19400 As per Tariff 40FT
For Dry Van/Open Top (Within Gauge) Upto 12 MT Above 12 MT & Upto 23 MT Above 23 MT & Upto 27 MT Above 27 MT Usage of Heavy Fork Lift/Crane/Hydra if Required For Out-of-Gauge (OOG) Cargo on Flat Rack/Open Top Containers Upto 12 MT Above 12 MT	20FT 7700 8450 9550 11400 As per Tariff 20FT 10500 12000	40FT 13325 14600 16050 19400 As per Tariff
For Dry Van/Open Top (Within Gauge) Upto 12 MT Above 12 MT & Upto 23 MT Above 23 MT & Upto 27 MT Above 27 MT Usage of Heavy Fork Lift/Crane/Hydra if Required For Out-of-Gauge (OOG) Cargo on Flat Rack/Open Top Containers Upto 12 MT Above 12 MT & Upto 23 MT Above 23 MT & Upto 27 MT	20FT 7700 8450 9550 11400 As per Tariff 20FT 10500	40FT 13325 14600 16050 19400 As per Tariff 40FT 19400 21300
For Dry Van/Open Top (Within Gauge) Upto 12 MT Above 12 MT & Upto 23 MT Above 23 MT & Upto 27 MT Above 27 MT Usage of Heavy Fork Lift/Crane/Hydra if Required For Out-of-Gauge (OOG) Cargo on Flat Rack/Open Top Containers Upto 12 MT Above 12 MT & Upto 23 MT Above 23 MT & Upto 27 MT Above 27 MT	20FT 7700 8450 9550 11400 As per Tariff 20FT 10500 12000 13100	40FT 13325 14600 16050 19400 As per Tariff 40FT 19400 21300 22400
For Dry Van/Open Top (Within Gauge) Upto 12 MT Above 12 MT & Upto 23 MT Above 23 MT & Upto 27 MT Above 27 MT Usage of Heavy Fork Lift/Crane/Hydra if Required For Out-of-Gauge (OOG) Cargo on Flat Rack/Open Top Containers Upto 12 MT Above 12 MT & Upto 23 MT Above 23 MT & Upto 27 MT	20FT 7700 8450 9550 11400 As per Tariff 20FT 10500 12000 13100 15050 As per Tariff	40FT 13325 14600 16050 19400 As per Tariff 40FT 19400 21300 22400 26500 As per Tariff
For Dry Van/Open Top (Within Gauge) Upto 12 MT Above 12 MT & Upto 23 MT Above 23 MT & Upto 27 MT Above 27 MT Usage of Heavy Fork Lift/Crane/Hydra if Required For Out-of-Gauge (OOG) Cargo on Flat Rack/Open Top Containers Upto 12 MT Above 12 MT & Upto 23 MT Above 23 MT & Upto 27 MT Above 27 MT Usage of Heavy Fork Lift/Crane/Hydra if Required	20FT 7700 8450 9550 11400 As per Tariff 20FT 10500 12000 13100 15050	40FT 13325 14600 16050 19400 As per Tariff 40FT 19400 21300 22400 26500
For Dry Van/Open Top (Within Gauge) Upto 12 MT Above 12 MT & Upto 23 MT Above 23 MT & Upto 27 MT Above 27 MT Usage of Heavy Fork Lift/Crane/Hydra if Required For Out-of-Gauge (OOG) Cargo on Flat Rack/Open Top Containers Upto 12 MT Above 12 MT & Upto 23 MT Above 23 MT & Upto 27 MT Above 27 MT Usage of Heavy Fork Lift/Crane/Hydra if Required Usage of Heavy Fork Lift/Crane/Hydra if Required Usage of Low Bed Trailer will be Charged Extra as per Tariff	20FT 7700 8450 9550 11400 As per Tariff 20FT 10500 12000 13100 15050 As per Tariff	40FT 13325 14600 16050 19400 As per Tariff 40FT 19400 21300 22400 26500 As per Tariff
For Dry Van/Open Top (Within Gauge) Upto 12 MT Above 12 MT & Upto 23 MT Above 23 MT & Upto 27 MT Above 27 MT Usage of Heavy Fork Lift/Crane/Hydra if Required For Out-of-Gauge (OOG) Cargo on Flat Rack/Open Top Containers Upto 12 MT Above 12 MT & Upto 23 MT Above 23 MT & Upto 27 MT Above 27 MT Usage of Heavy Fork Lift/Crane/Hydra if Required Usage of Low Bed Trailer will be Charged Extra as per Tariff For Reefers Container to be transported on a Genset mounted	20FT 7700 8450 9550 11400 As per Tariff 20FT 10500 12000 13100 15050 As per Tariff	40FT 13325 14600 16050 19400 As per Tariff 40FT 19400 21300 22400 26500 As per Tariff
For Dry Van/Open Top (Within Gauge) Upto 12 MT Above 12 MT & Upto 23 MT Above 23 MT & Upto 27 MT Above 27 MT Usage of Heavy Fork Lift/Crane/Hydra if Required For Out-of-Gauge (OOG) Cargo on Flat Rack/Open Top Containers Upto 12 MT Above 12 MT & Upto 23 MT Above 23 MT & Upto 27 MT Above 27 MT Usage of Heavy Fork Lift/Crane/Hydra if Required Usage of Low Bed Trailer will be Charged Extra as per Tariff For Reefers Container to be transported on a Genset mounted rehicle	20FT 7700 8450 9550 11400 As per Tariff 20FT 10500 12000 13100 15050 As per Tariff As per Tariff	40FT 13325 14600 16050 19400 As per Tariff 40FT 19400 21300 22400 26500 As per Tariff As per Tariff 40FT
For Dry Van/Open Top (Within Gauge) Upto 12 MT Above 12 MT & Upto 23 MT Above 23 MT & Upto 27 MT Above 27 MT Usage of Heavy Fork Lift/Crane/Hydra if Required For Out-of-Gauge (OOG) Cargo on Flat Rack/Open Top Containers Upto 12 MT Above 12 MT & Upto 23 MT Above 23 MT & Upto 27 MT Above 27 MT Usage of Heavy Fork Lift/Crane/Hydra if Required Usage of Low Bed Trailer will be Charged Extra as per Tariff For Reefers Container to be transported on a Genset mounted rehicle Upto 12 MT	20FT 7700 8450 9550 11400 As per Tariff 20FT 10500 12000 13100 15050 As per Tariff As per Tariff 20FT 20FT 9600	40FT 13325 14600 16050 19400 As per Tariff 40FT 19400 21300 22400 26500 As per Tariff As per Tariff 40FT 17700
For Dry Van/Open Top (Within Gauge) Upto 12 MT Above 12 MT & Upto 23 MT Above 23 MT & Upto 27 MT Above 27 MT Usage of Heavy Fork Lift/Crane/Hydra if Required For Out-of-Gauge (OOG) Cargo on Flat Rack/Open Top Containers Upto 12 MT Above 12 MT & Upto 23 MT Above 23 MT & Upto 27 MT Above 27 MT Usage of Heavy Fork Lift/Crane/Hydra if Required Usage of Heavy Fork Lift/Crane/Hydra if Required Usage of Low Bed Trailer will be Charged Extra as per Tariff For Reefers Container to be transported on a Genset mounted rehicle Upto 12 MT Above 12 MT Above 12 MT	20FT 7700 8450 9550 11400 As per Tariff 20FT 10500 12000 13100 15050 As per Tariff As per Tariff 20FT 20FT 10500 15050 As per Tariff	40FT 13325 14600 16050 19400 As per Tariff 40FT 19400 21300 22400 26500 As per Tariff As per Tariff 40FT 17700 18900
For Dry Van/Open Top (Within Gauge) Upto 12 MT Above 12 MT & Upto 23 MT Above 23 MT & Upto 27 MT Above 27 MT Usage of Heavy Fork Lift/Crane/Hydra if Required For Out-of-Gauge (OOG) Cargo on Flat Rack/Open Top Containers Upto 12 MT Above 12 MT & Upto 23 MT Above 23 MT & Upto 27 MT Usage of Heavy Fork Lift/Crane/Hydra if Required Usage of Heavy Fork Lift/Crane/Hydra if Required Usage of Low Bed Trailer will be Charged Extra as per Tariff For Reefers Container to be transported on a Genset mounted relicle Upto 12 MT Above 12 MT Above 12 MT Above 12 MT Above 23 MT & Upto 23 MT Above 23 MT & Upto 27 MT	20FT 7700 8450 9550 11400 As per Tariff 20FT 10500 12000 13100 15050 As per Tariff As per Tariff 20FT 9600 10800 12050	40FT 13325 14600 16050 19400 As per Tariff 40FT 19400 21300 22400 26500 As per Tariff As per Tariff 40FT 17700 18900 19900
For Dry Van/Open Top (Within Gauge) Upto 12 MT Above 12 MT & Upto 23 MT Above 23 MT & Upto 27 MT Above 27 MT Usage of Heavy Fork Lift/Crane/Hydra if Required For Out-of-Gauge (OOG) Cargo on Flat Rack/Open Top Containers Upto 12 MT Above 12 MT & Upto 23 MT Above 23 MT & Upto 27 MT Usage of Heavy Fork Lift/Crane/Hydra if Required Usage of Heavy Fork Lift/Crane/Hydra if Required Usage of Low Bed Trailer will be Charged Extra as per Tariff For Reefers Container to be transported on a Genset mounted relicle Upto 12 MT Above 12 MT Above 12 MT Above 12 MT Above 23 MT & Upto 23 MT Above 23 MT & Upto 27 MT	20FT 7700 8450 9550 11400 As per Tariff 20FT 10500 12000 13100 15050 As per Tariff As per Tariff 20FT 20FT 10500 15050 As per Tariff	40FT 13325 14600 16050 19400 As per Tariff 40FT 19400 21300 22400 26500 As per Tariff As per Tariff 40FT 17700 18900
For Dry Van/Open Top (Within Gauge) Upto 12 MT Above 12 MT & Upto 23 MT Above 23 MT & Upto 27 MT Above 27 MT Usage of Heavy Fork Lift/Crane/Hydra if Required For Out-of-Gauge (OOG) Cargo on Flat Rack/Open Top Containers Upto 12 MT Above 12 MT & Upto 23 MT Above 23 MT & Upto 27 MT Above 27 MT Usage of Heavy Fork Lift/Crane/Hydra if Required Usage of Low Bed Trailer will be Charged Extra as per Tariff For Reefers Container to be transported on a Genset mounted rehicle Upto 12 MT Above 12 MT Above 12 MT Above 12 MT Above 23 MT & Upto 23 MT Above 23 MT & Upto 27 MT Above 23 MT & Upto 27 MT Above 23 MT & Upto 27 MT Above 27 MT	20FT 7700 8450 9550 11400 As per Tariff 20FT 10500 12000 13100 15050 As per Tariff As per Tariff 20FT 9600 10800 12050 13900	40FT 13325 14600 16050 19400 As per Tariff 40FT 19400 21300 22400 26500 As per Tariff As per Tariff 40FT 17700 18900 19900
For Dry Van/Open Top (Within Gauge) Upto 12 MT Above 12 MT & Upto 23 MT Above 23 MT & Upto 27 MT Above 27 MT Usage of Heavy Fork Lift/Crane/Hydra if Required For Out-of-Gauge (OOG) Cargo on Flat Rack/Open Top Containers Upto 12 MT Above 12 MT & Upto 23 MT Above 23 MT & Upto 27 MT Above 27 MT Usage of Heavy Fork Lift/Crane/Hydra if Required Usage of Heavy Fork Lift/Crane/Hydra if Required Usage of Low Bed Trailer will be Charged Extra as per Tariff For Reefers Container to be transported on a Genset mounted vehicle Upto 12 MT Above 12 MT & Upto 23 MT Above 23 MT & Upto 23 MT Above 23 MT & Upto 27 MT Above 27 MT Above 27 MT GOH CONTAINER-DV Containers (GARMENT ON HANGE)	20FT 7700 8450 9550 11400 As per Tariff 20FT 10500 12000 13100 15050 As per Tariff As per Tariff 20FT 9600 10800 12050 13900	40FT 13325 14600 16050 19400 As per Tariff 40FT 19400 21300 22400 26500 As per Tariff As per Tariff 40FT 17700 18900 19900
For Dry Van/Open Top (Within Gauge) Jpto 12 MT Above 12 MT & Upto 23 MT Above 23 MT & Upto 27 MT Above 27 MT Jsage of Heavy Fork Lift/Crane/Hydra if Required For Out-of-Gauge (OOG) Cargo on Flat Rack/Open Top Containers Jpto 12 MT Above 12 MT & Upto 23 MT Above 23 MT & Upto 27 MT Above 27 MT Jsage of Heavy Fork Lift/Crane/Hydra if Required Jsage of Low Bed Trailer will be Charged Extra as per Tariff For Reefers Container to be transported on a Genset mounted vehicle Jpto 12 MT Above 12 MT & Upto 23 MT Above 12 MT & Upto 23 MT Above 23 MT & Upto 23 MT Above 23 MT & Upto 27 MT Above 27 MT GOH CONTAINER-DV Containers (GARMENT ON HANG) Jpto 12 MT	20FT 7700 8450 9550 11400 As per Tariff 20FT 10500 12000 13100 15050 As per Tariff As per Tariff 20FT 9600 10800 12050 13900	40FT 13325 14600 16050 19400 As per Tariff 40FT 19400 21300 22400 26500 As per Tariff As per Tariff 40FT 17700 18900 19900 23200
For Dry Van/Open Top (Within Gauge) Upto 12 MT Above 12 MT & Upto 23 MT Above 23 MT & Upto 27 MT Above 27 MT Usage of Heavy Fork Lift/Crane/Hydra if Required For Out-of-Gauge (OOG) Cargo on Flat Rack/Open Top Containers Upto 12 MT Above 12 MT & Upto 23 MT Above 23 MT & Upto 27 MT Above 27 MT Usage of Heavy Fork Lift/Crane/Hydra if Required Usage of Heavy Fork Lift/Crane/Hydra if Required Usage of Low Bed Trailer will be Charged Extra as per Tariff For Reefers Container to be transported on a Genset mounted vehicle Upto 12 MT Above 12 MT & Upto 23 MT Above 23 MT & Upto 23 MT Above 23 MT & Upto 27 MT Above 23 MT & Upto 27 MT Above 27 MT	20FT 7700 8450 9550 11400 As per Tariff 20FT 10500 12000 13100 15050 As per Tariff As per Tariff 20FT 9600 10800 12050 13900	40FT 13325 14600 16050 19400 As per Tariff 40FT 19400 21300 22400 26500 As per Tariff As per Tariff 40FT 17700 18900 19900 23200

CENTRAL WAREHOUSING		ON
CFS - Logistics		
GENERAL TAI		
w.e.f. 01.07.20		1956 -
Up to 31.03.20)25	
INTER CFS MOVEMENT- Export DV Containers		-
Upto 12 MT	6750	11500
Above 12 MT & Upto 23 MT	7500	12250
Above 23 MT & Upto 27 MT	8000	13000
Above 27 MT	9500	16000
BCN Rake Handling Charges	20FT	40FT
Bag to Bag	2011	7011
Direct Crossing	15000	20000
Through Warehouse	20000	25000
		45(4)
Bag to Loose		
Direct Crossing	20000	25000
Through Warehouse	25000	30000
Wall Making for Loose Cargo	1500	3000
Hazardous Charges	20FT	40FT
Hazardous Charges For FCL Containers	2000	4000
Hazardous Charges For LCL Cargo	1000	Rs. Per S.B./Item
Reworking Charges		
Providing labour and/or 3MT fork-lift for destuffing &	5000	10000
Restuffing in the Same Container	3000	10000
Providing labour and/or 3MT fork-lift for destuffing the		
Container and Restuffing the cargo in another Container,	5000	10000
Stacking the Empty within the CFS	A T !CC	As you Towiff
Usage of Heavy Fork Lift/Crane/Hydra if Required	As per Tariff	As per Tariff
Cargo Storage Charges		
		Rs. Per Sq. Mtrs/Week or
In General Space within Warehouse or Open Yard	75	part thereof
Minimum 5 Sq. Mtrs per Shipping Bill will be Charged		
Charges will be Charged from the Date of Carting till the Stuffi	ng/Back to Town of	the Cargo
		-
Reserved Space	230	Rs. Per Sq. Mtrs/Month
Terms for Reserve Space :		
1. Minimum Unit Space available for reservation is 100 Sq. Mtr		
2. Advance Payment for Three (3) Months to be paid at the time		
3. For Cancellation of Reserve Space, 1 month Advance Notice		in writing.
For Hazardous, storage charges is twice the storage charges of g	general cargo	.37
Weighment Charges (VGM) (Including shifting of container	20FT	40FT
from stack to weighbridge and back)		
Weighment of Container under SOLAS Regulation-VGM for	1200	2000
DV Containers		
Weighment of Container under SOLAS Regulation-VGM for OOG Containers	3000	3000
	2057	ADET
CL D CL	20FT	40FT
CLP Charges	100	C. 200

VMBAI-400

CENTRAL WAREHOUSING CORI	PORATION	
CFS - Logistics Park		
GENERAL TARIFF		
w.e.f. 01.07.2024		
Up to 31.03.2025		3 800-
EXPORTS - (Dock Stuffed/Buffer) Loaded Container Storages Charges Rs. Per Container Per d.		
	20FT	40FT
1st to 3rd	390	780
4th to 6 th Day	580	1160
7 th to 9 th Day	760	1520
10th day to 12th day	870	1740
13th day to 15th day	990	1980
16th day to 21st day	1100	2200
22nd day to 30th day	1390	2780
31st day to 45th day	1740	3480
46th days to 365th day	3470	6940
> 365 days	10000	20000
Ground rent charges on reefer and HAZ cargo containers will be lev		ormal rate.
Ground Rent for ODC containers will be levied 300% of the normal	rate.	
Empty Containers Ground Rent Charges		
	20FT	40FT
Upto 7th days	25	50
8-10 days	100	200
11-15 days	175	350
16th day onwards	300	600
Note: Gate in Date and Gate out date/Stuffing date, both will be take	en into account	
BUFFER		
H&T		
Unloading excise sealed/self-sealed factory stuffed loaded container to loaded container in buffer yard in CFS, grounding for examination in transporting the loaded container to JNPCT/GTI/NSICT/BMCTPL	if required and restac	
For Dry Van/Open Top (Within Gauge)	20FT	40FT
Upto 12 MT	6000	8200
Above 12 MT & Upto 23 MT	6500	9000
Above 23 MT & Upto 27 MT	7000	10000
Above 27 MT	8350	13200
TOOLE WILL		
For Out-of-Gauge (OOG) Cargo on FR/OT Containers	8650	13800
For Out-of-Gauge (OOG) Cargo on FR/OT Containers Upto 12 MT	8650 9200	13800 14500
For Out-of-Gauge (OOG) Cargo on FR/OT Containers Upto 12 MT Above 12 MT & Upto 23 MT		
For Out-of-Gauge (OOG) Cargo on FR/OT Containers Upto 12 MT Above 12 MT & Upto 23 MT Above 23 MT & Upto 27 MT	9200	14500
For Out-of-Gauge (OOG) Cargo on FR/OT Containers Upto 12 MT Above 12 MT & Upto 23 MT Above 23 MT & Upto 27 MT Above 27 MT	9200 9850	14500 15600 18800
For Out-of-Gauge (OOG) Cargo on FR/OT Containers Upto 12 MT Above 12 MT & Upto 23 MT Above 23 MT & Upto 27 MT Above 27 MT Usage of Heavy Fork Lift/Crane/Hydra if Required	9200 9850 11650 As per Tariff	14500 15600 18800
For Out-of-Gauge (OOG) Cargo on FR/OT Containers Upto 12 MT Above 12 MT & Upto 23 MT Above 23 MT & Upto 27 MT Above 27 MT Usage of Heavy Fork Lift/Crane/Hydra if Required For Reefers Container to be transported on a Genset mounted vehic	9200 9850 11650 As per Tariff	14500 15600 18800
For Out-of-Gauge (OOG) Cargo on FR/OT Containers Upto 12 MT Above 12 MT & Upto 23 MT Above 23 MT & Upto 27 MT Above 27 MT Usage of Heavy Fork Lift/Crane/Hydra if Required For Reefers Container to be transported on a Genset mounted vehic Upto 12 MT Above 12 MT & Upto 23 MT	9200 9850 11650 As per Tariff	14500 15600 18800 As per Tarif
For Out-of-Gauge (OOG) Cargo on FR/OT Containers Upto 12 MT Above 12 MT & Upto 23 MT Above 23 MT & Upto 27 MT Above 27 MT Usage of Heavy Fork Lift/Crane/Hydra if Required For Reefers Container to be transported on a Genset mounted vehic Upto 12 MT	9200 9850 11650 As per Tariff	14500 15600 18800 As per Tarif
For Out-of-Gauge (OOG) Cargo on FR/OT Containers Upto 12 MT Above 12 MT & Upto 23 MT Above 23 MT & Upto 27 MT Above 27 MT Usage of Heavy Fork Lift/Crane/Hydra if Required For Reefers Container to be transported on a Genset mounted vehic Upto 12 MT Above 12 MT & Upto 23 MT	9200 9850 11650 As per Tariff le 8500 9000	14500 15600 18800 As per Tarif

CENTRAL WAREHOU		RATION
CFS - Logi		
GENERAI		
w.e.f. 01.		- Name -
Up to 31	.03.2025	
General Operations for Imp		
	20 FT	40 FT
EIR Charges - FCL	200	400
EIR Charges - LCL	100	Rs. Per Item
Survey Charges		400
Container Survey Charges	700	Rs. Per TEU / Per BoE
Pre-Repair Damage Survey	50	Rs. Per Container
Post-Repair Damage Survey	50	Rs. Per Container
House Keeping Charges	100	Rs. Per Container
Cargo De-stuff Survey Charges	300	Rs. Per TEU / Per BoE
Seal Cutting Charges	50	Rs. Per Container
Container Tracking Charges	150	Rs. Per Container
Administration Charges	500	Rs. Per TEU / Per BoE
Documentation and Processing Charges		
Documentation and Processing Charges - FCL	500	Rs. Per Container
Documentation and Processing Charges - LCL	1000	Rs. Per BoE
Fuet and Energy Surcharge:		
Fuel & Energy Surcharge-FCL	1000	Rs. Per TEU
Fuel & Energy Surcharge-LCL	500	Rs. Per BoE
ruci & Energy Surcharge Bee		100.100
Facility Charges -FCL	500	Rs. Per TEU
Facility Charges -LCL	50	Rs. Per BoE
CFS Handling Charges	6000	Rs. Per TEU
Facilitation Charges - FCL	10000	Rs. Per TEU
Facilitation Charges - LCL	3000	Rs. Per CBM (Min.3
Facilitation Charges - LCL	3000	CBM/MT)
Import "Port Handling Charges"	250	Rs. Per TEU
import 7 ort minumg enanges		
Congestion Surcharge - FCL	1500	Rs. Per TEU
Congestion Surcharge - LCL	1000	Rs. Per BoE
Monitoring and Security Charges:		
Monitoring, Shifting and stacking of High	4000	D D MEN
Valued cargo - FCL	2000	Rs. Per TEU
Monitoring, Shifting and stacking of High	500	Rs. Per BoE
Valued cargo - LCL	300	No. 1 Ct DUE
Import Deconsolidation Charges		Rs. Per CBM (Min.5
port peconomidation changes	500	CBM/MT)
Transportation/ Movement Charges	3000	Rs. Per CBM (Min.3
A desirable and the second sec	<u> </u>	CBM/MT) Rs. Per CBM/MT
Administration Covers Tealving	150	Rs. Per CBM/MT
Cargo Tacking Destuffing Charges	6000	Rs. Per BoE
Desturing Charges	0000	1
Auction Contanier Admin Charges - FCL	10000	Rs. Per Container
Auction Cargo Admin Charges - LCL	6000	Rs. Per BoE

CENTRAL WAREHOUSING		ON
CFS - Logistics P		
GENERAL TAR		
w.e.f. 01.07.202		
Up to 31.03.202	25	
Transportation (Excluding Lo/Lo)		
For Empty Containers	20FT	40FT
Movement of Containers from CLP to JNPCT/GTI/NSICT/NSIGT/BMCTPL OR Other CFSs at within the vicinity of JNPT Area or Vice versa	2000	4000
Movement of Containers from CLP to Panvel/Taloja Area or Vice versa	3500	7000
For Loaded Containers	20FT	40FT
Movement of Containers from CLP to JNPCT/GTI/NSICT/NSIGT/BMCTPL OR Other CFSs at within	4000	8000
the vicinity of JNPT Area or Vice versa Movement of Containers from CLP to Panvel/Taloja Area or Vice versa	8000	16000
	20FT	40FT
Empty Offloading Charges at Empty Yards (including GST)	1500	3000
Lift-Off / Lift-On within CLP CFS	20FT	40FT
For Empty Containers	1200	2400
For Loaded Containers	2500	5000
Internal Shifting		
Shifting from One location to another within CLP CFS	20FT	40FT
For Empty Containers	1200	2400
For Loaded Containers	2500	5000
Sweeping Charges	50	Rs. Per TEU
Shifting the Empty Container for Washing	20FT	40FT
Shifting the Empty container to Washing yard, Washing the container and stacking back the container at Empty yard	700	1400
Reefer Plugging / Monitoring / PTI	7500	D. D. C. L. D. D.
Reefer Plugging Charges	3500	Rs. Per Container Per Day
Reefer Monitoring Charges	1000	Rs. Per Container Per Day
PTI Charges for Reefer Containers	20FT	40FT
Running	600	1200
Full	1000	2000



CENTRAL WAREHOUSI	NG CORPORATION	ON
CFS - Logisti	es Park	SUMPS
GENERAL T		
w.e.f. 01.07		
Up to 31.03		
Special Equipment Charges	.2023	
Crane Charges	Half Shift	Full Shift
Capacity upto 10 MT	4000	8000
Capacity upto 20 MT	5000	10000
Capacity upto 25 MT	6000	12000
Capacity upto 30 MT	10000	20000
Capacity upto 40 MT / Reach Stacker Use	15000	30000
Capacity above 40 MT / Reach Stacker Use	will be charged o	n case to case basis
		William William
Fork Lift Charges	Half Shift	Full Shift
Forklift Charges upto 5 MT	1500	3000
Forklift Charges upto 10 MT	3000	6000
Forklift Charges upto 12 MT	4000	8000
Hydra Charges	Half Shift	Full Shift
Hydra Charges - Upto 12 MT	4000	8000
Hydra Charges - Upto 14 MT	5000	10000
Note: Special Equipment intimation must be given		E II DI
PLY - Non-Fumigated	Half Ply	Full Ply 1000
6 mm	500 700	1400
8 min	900	1800
12 mm	1100	2200
18 mm	1100	2200
For Fumigated Ply	100	Rs. Per Ply Extra
	40.000	10.77
Chocking Charges (Door Side only)	20FT	40FT
Door Chocking (With 3 Planks & 3 Wedges)	2000 2100	2000 2100
Door Net (Single Net)	2100	2100
Door / Cougo Lashing With 32 mm Stran	20FT	40FT
Door / Cargo Lashing With 32 mm Strap	1800	1800
Bag Cargo Drum Cargo	3000	6000
Drum Cargo	3000	0000
Lashing & Chocking	20FT	40FT
Standard Lashing With Wire rope or Nylon Belt		
(40mm) - 4/8 Points	5000	10000
For Additional Material - Charges will be at Actual	Material Usage	
Truck weighment Charges		
Small to Medium Truck	1000	Rs. Per Truck
Heavy Trucks	1200	Rs. Per Truck
Low Bed Trailer Charges for ODC/ OOG Cargo		
on Flat Rack/Open Top Containers in Addition to	20000	Rs. Per Container
the H&T		
Low Bed Trailer Detention Charges (after 8 Hrs		
free Time from the Movement from CFS)	500	Rs. Per Hour
Note: Low Bed Trailer Requirement intimation mu	ist be given 24 hour n	rior to movement
Container Shut Out / Removement Charges		
(Including LOLO)	20 FT	40 FT
From Port Terminal to CFS	5000	10000
CFS to Port Terminal	5000	10000
Normal trailer Detention Charges (after 8 Hrs free	250	Rs. Per Hour
time from the Movement from CFS)	250	C.S. Perriour
		1

-40

CFS - Lo	gistics Park	
GENER	AL TARIFF	+ APSe
w.e.f. (1.07.2024	
Up to 3	31.03.2025	
Statutory Risk Coverage Charges (on both Export and Import)	0.25	Rs. per 1000 of Cargo assessed value+ Custom duty
ESTATE RELATED CHARGES		- Carlo
Office Space - Monthly Charges		
AC Office - Area 100 Sq. Ft.	15000	Rs. Per Month
NON-AC Office - Area 100 Sq. Ft.	10000	Rs. Per Month
Security Deposit for Office Space (Refundable)		
AC Office - Area 100 Sq. Ft.	45000	
NON-AC Office - Area 100 Sq. Ft.	30000	
Loackers	1000	Rs. Per Month
FOR THE PURPOSE OF THIS TARIFF CON CHARGED AT THE RATE OF 2.5 TIMES O		

